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LIDDELL JIMMIE C & 

1448/2792 9/29/2021 WD Q I 01 498,400
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000047324 Roof Replacement 20,340 05/26/2023

18471 SFR 356 07/03/2001

HX Base Yr

341 SW ADOBE POINTE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,995 129.6405 145.20 434,874 2002 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2444

BAS 2,444 100 2,444 301,639

FGR 624 55 343 42,333

FOP 25 30 8 988

FSP 480 40 192 23,696

PTO 168 5 8 988

3,741 2,995 369,643

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W16 S12 W40 S48 E15 N3 N5 E5 S5 E12 N12 E24
N45 $
FGR=[ORIG=-24,57] S14 E24 N26 W24 S12 $
FSP=[ORIG=-16,0] W40 S12 E40 N12 $
PTO=[ORIG=-36,57] S14 E12 N14 W12 $
FOP=[ORIG=-41,57] E5 N5 W5 S5 $
.

BAS

16

12

40

48

15
3

5

5

5

12

12

24

45

FGR

14

24

26

24

12

FSP

40

12

40

12

PTO14

12

14

12

FOP
5

5

5

5

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,096.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,192

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 24 30 720.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,600

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 24 20 480.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,400

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2020 100 6,000

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

21,592

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.95 55,000.00 107,250.00 107,250


